
1 September (Fri) 2023  (from 10-12 am) Orientation day 

4 September (Mon) 2023 First day of school 

28 + 29 September (Thu-Fri) 2023 St Wenceslas Day

26 + 27 October (Thu-Fri) 2023 Autumn holiday

17 November (Fri) 2023 Struggle for Freedom / Democracy day

20 December (Wed) 2023  - 2 January (Tue) 2024 Christmas holiday 

3 January 2023 (Wed) 2024 Back to school 

12 February (Mon) - 16 February (Fri) 2024 Spring holiday

28 March (Thu) - 3 April (Wed) 2024 Easter holiday 

1 May (Wed) 2024 Labor day

8 May (Wed) 2024 Victory day 

28 June (Fri) 2024 Last day of school 

1 July - 4 July (only Mon-Thu) 1 week SUMMER CAMP 

5 July (Fri) Cyril day - holiday 

8 July (Mon) - 12 July (Fri) 2024 2 week SUMMER CAMP 

15 July (Mon) - 19 July (Fri) 2024 3 week SUMMER CAMP 

2 September 2024 (Mon) First day of school 

Note: Schoool is closed

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2023- 24


